140° CUBE - 2 PACK
BLACKOUT SERIES 140° CUBE - 2 PACK
HE-BC1402PK
© COPYRIGHT 2022 METRA ELECTRONICS CORPORATION 7/22
          SALES
386-257-2956
• Wattage (per light): 70W
• Raw Lumens (per light): 3754lm
• Lux @ 10m: 761lx
• Current Consumption @ 13.8V (per light): 2.88A
• IP Rating: IP69K
• Input Voltage: 12-24V
• Color Temperature: 5700K
• Beam Pattern: Spot + Flood
• Dimensions: 3.03” H x 3.82” W x 2.95” D
• Housing Material: Die-cast Aluminum
• Housing Color: Black
• Lens Material: Polycarbonate
• Hardware: 316 Stainless Steel
• Electronics: Integrated-epoxy Encapsulated
• Operating Temperature: -40F to 140F
• Protection: Reverse Polarity
*Heise HE-DLWH1 dual light wiring harness included